
for further information visit tmtravel.co.uk

26
Crystal Peaks | Kiveton Park | Thorpe Salvin | Crystal Peaks

Crystal Peaks | Thorpe Salvin | Kiveton Park | Crystal Peaks

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Crystal Peaks bus station 8.30 10.30 12.30 14.50 15.50 17.50 8.30 10.30 12.30 14.30 16.30 17.35

Swallownest Main St/High St 8.40 10.40 12.40 15.00 16.00 17.58 8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 17.43

Wales Wales Rd/Lodge Hill Dr 8.48 10.48 12.48 15.09 16.09 18.05 8.48 10.48 12.48 14.48 16.48 17.50

Kiveton Park Station Rd/Chantry Pl 8.50 10.50 12.50 15.12 16.12 18.07 8.50 10.50 12.50 14.50 16.50 17.52

Kiveton Park Packman Ln/Manor Rd 8.53 10.53 12.53 15.15 16.15 18.10 8.53 10.53 12.53 14.53 16.53 17.55

Thorpe Salvin Ladyfield Rd/Harthill Rd 8.57 10.57 12.57 15.19 16.19 18.14 8.57 10.57 12.57 14.57 16.57 17.59

Harthill Hard Ln/Northlands 9.02 11.02 13.02 15.24 16.24 18.19 9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 18.04

Woodall Woodall Ln/Dowcarr Ln 9.05 11.05 13.05 15.27 16.27 18.22 9.05 11.05 13.05 15.05 17.05 18.07

Norwood Sheffield Rd/Roundabout 9.09 11.09 13.09 15.31 16.31 18.25 9.09 11.09 13.09 15.09 17.09 18.10

Killamarsh Sheffield Rd/Bridge St 9.12 11.12 13.12 15.34 16.34 18.28 9.12 11.12 13.12 15.12 17.12 18.13

Crystal Peaks bus station 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.45 16.45 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22

Crystal Peaks bus station 7.25 9.30 11.30 13.30 16.50 7.30 9.30 11.30 13.30 15.30

Norwood Sheffield Rd/Roundabout 6.36 7.35 9.42 11.42 13.42 17.03 7.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42

Woodall Woodall Ln/Dowcarr Ln 6.40 7.39 9.46 11.46 13.46 17.07 7.46 9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46

Harthill Union St/Jackys Ln 6.42 7.43 9.48 11.48 13.48 17.10 7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48

Thorpe Salvin Ladyfield Rd/Harthill Rd 6.47 7.48 9.53 11.53 13.53 17.15 7.53 9.53 11.53 13.53 15.53

Kiveton Park Packman Ln/Kiveton Park Stn 6.51 7.52 9.57 11.57 13.57 17.19 7.57 9.57 11.57 13.57 15.57

Kiveton Park Station Rd/Chantry Pl 6.53 7.54 9.59 11.59 13.59 17.21 7.59 9.59 11.59 13.59 15.59

Wales Wales Rd/Church St 6.56 8.02 10.01 12.01 14.01 17.25 8.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01

Swallownest Main St/High St 7.04 8.10 10.09 12.09 14.09 17.33 8.09 10.09 12.09 14.09 16.09

Crystal Peaks bus station 7.14 8.21 10.20 12.20 14.20 17.44 8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20

26

26A


